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2010 Long Island Junior Rowing

Organization

Race 1a: Girls Novice 8+ Heat 1 @ 08:30 AM

Handicap Penalty

Winning

Split

1st 2 St. Anthony A (A. Cappelli) 06:47.00 06:47.00 00:06:47.00

2nd 5 Nutley B (V. Botti) 06:58.48 2.8% 00:11.48 06:58.48 00:06:47.00 00:00:11.48

3rd 3 Huntington HS (R. Palladino) 07:15.51 7.0% 00:17.03 07:15.51 00:06:47.00 00:00:28.51

4th 1 Suffern Crew (E. Keppler) 07:21.90 8.6% 00:06.39 07:21.90 00:06:47.00 00:00:34.90

5th 4 Hewitt School (C. Neely) 07:31.87 11.0% 00:09.97 07:31.87 00:06:47.00 00:00:44.87

6th 6 Riverhead (N. Treadwell) 07:42.70 13.7% 00:10.83 07:42.70 00:06:47.00 00:00:55.70
Race 1b: Girls Novice 8+ Heat 2 @ 08:36 AM

1st 2 Nutley A (S. Montes) 05:57.00 05:57.00 00:05:57.00

2nd 1 South Jersey (A. Robinson) 06:08.84 3.3% 00:11.84 06:08.84 00:05:57.00 00:00:11.84

3rd 4 Manhasset (K. Miller) 06:13.71 4.7% 00:04.87 06:13.71 00:05:57.00 00:00:16.71

4th 5 Row New York B (N. Guerra) 06:47.29 14.1% 00:33.58 06:47.29 00:05:57.00 00:00:50.29

5th 3 Bay Shore (M. Wood) 07:07.78 19.8% 00:20.49 07:07.78 00:05:57.00 00:01:10.78
Race 1c: Girls Novice 8+ Heat 3 @ 08:42 AM

1st 4  Row New York A (D. Reyes) 06:06.45 06:06.45 00:06:06.45

2nd 6 Rumson (E. Placeholder9) 06:11.73 1.4% 00:05.28 06:11.73 00:06:06.45 00:00:05.28

3rd 5 Mountain Lakes (K. Harrs) 06:18.60 3.3% 00:06.87 06:18.60 00:06:06.45 00:00:12.15

4th 1 St. Anthony B (D. Citera) 06:36.07 8.1% 00:17.47 06:36.07 00:06:06.45 00:00:29.62

5th 3  Cold Spring Harbor (K. DeFranco) 06:42.60 9.9% 00:06.53 06:42.60 00:06:06.45 00:00:36.15

6th 2 Horace Mann (V. Williamson) 06:51.31 12.2% 00:08.71 06:51.31 00:06:06.45 00:00:44.86
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Race 3a: Boys Novice 4+ Heat 1 @ 08:48 AM

Handicap Penalty

Winning

Split

1st 2 Nutley (D. DePersio) 06:04.00 06:04.00 00:06:04.00

2nd 1 Manhasset B (K. Baktidy) 06:12.98 2.5% 00:08.98 06:12.98 00:06:04.00 00:00:08.98

3rd 3 South Jersey (B. CROUCH) 06:45.36 11.4% 00:32.38 06:45.36 00:06:04.00 00:00:41.36

4th 6 St. Anthony (B. Macdonald) 06:55.40 14.1% 00:10.04 06:55.40 00:06:04.00 00:00:51.40

5th 5 Longlsland C (R. Flug) 07:18.89 20.6% 00:23.49 07:18.89 00:06:04.00 00:01:14.89
Race 3b: Boys Novice 4+ Heat 2 @ 08:54 AM

1st 3 Longlsland A (D. Jaworowski) 05:57.00 05:57.00 00:05:57.00

2nd 1 Mountain Lakes A (M. Abate) 06:06.76 2.7% 00:09.76 06:06.76 00:05:57.00 00:00:09.76

3rd 4  lona Prep A (S. Truesdale) 06:11.67 4.1% 00:04.91 06:11.67 00:05:57.00 00:00:14.67

4th 2 Cold Spring Harbor (R. Caldwell) 06:25.03 7.9% 00:13.36 06:25.03 00:05:57.00 00:00:28.03

5th 5 Suffern Crew (G. May) 06:36.79 11.1% 00:11.76 06:36.79 00:05:57.00 00:00:39.79
Race 3c: Boys Novice 4+ Heat 3 @ 09:00 AM

1st 4 lona Prep B (D. Scollan) 06:12.00 06:12.00 00:06:12.00

2nd 3 Manhasset A (R. khatchadourian) 06:28.31 4.4% 00:16.31 06:28.31 00:06:12.00 00:00:16.31

3rd 5 Mountain Lakes B (B. Wilkens) 06:50.65 10.4% 00:22.34 06:50.65 00:06:12.00 00:00:38.65

4th 1 Huntington HS (S. Harkins) 07:20.79 18.5% 00:30.14 07:20.79 00:06:12.00 00:01:08.79

5th 2 Longlsland B (H. Mason) 07:41.76 24.1% 00:20.97 07:41.76 00:06:12.00 00:01:29.76
Race 29a: Boys Ltwt 2x Heat 1 @ 09:06 AM

1st 1 River Rowing (C. Nagle) 05:47.00 05:47.00 00:05:47.00

2nd 2 GMS Rowing B (B. Kelly) 05:52.46 1.6% 00:05.46 05:52.46 00:05:47.00 00:00:05.46

3rd 4  GMS Rowing C (G. Baldwin) 05:53.25 1.8% 00:00.79 05:53.25 00:05:47.00 00:00:06.25

4th 5 Saugatuck A (W. Rltter) 06:01.01 4.0% 00:07.76 06:01.01 00:05:47.00 00:00:14.01
Race 29b: Boys Ltwt 2x Heat 2 @ 09:12 AM

1st 4 GMS Rowing A (G. Burke) 05:41.00 05:41.00 00:05:41.00

2nd 5 Saugatuck B (K. Benz) 05:45.71 1.4% 00:04.71 05:45.71 00:05:45.71

3rd 3 Sagamore A (M. Blanz) 05:47.96 2.0% 00:02.25 05:47.96 00:05:47.96
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Race 13a: Girls Varsity 4x Heat 1 @ 09:18 AM

Handicap Penalty

Winning

Split

1st 4  Saugatuck B (A. Zadravec) 00:00.00

2nd 1 Friends Academy A (E. Browning) 00:01.75 00:01.75 00:01.75 00:00:01.75

3rd 2  River Rowing B (E. Ginsberg) 00:45.84 00:44.09 00:45.84 00:00:45.84

4th 3 Huntington HS (C. Hines) 00:52.87 00:07.03  00:52.87 00:00:52.87

5th 5 Riverhead B (B. Normoyle) 01:42.01 00:49.14 01:42.01 00:01:42.01
Race 13b: Girls Varsity 4x Heat 2 @ 09:24 AM

1st 3 Sagamore (A. Peseri) 05:52.00 05:52.00 00:05:52.00

2nd 4  Friends Academy B (J. Sawicki) 05:53.06 0.3% 00:01.06 05:53.06 00:05:52.00 00:00:01.06

3rd 5 GMS Rowing (N. Arrato) 06:15.82 6.8% 00:22.76 06:15.82 00:05:52.00 00:00:23.82

4th 1 River Rowing C (S. Anderson) 06:38.21 13.1% 00:22.39 06:38.21 00:05:52.00 00:00:46.21
Race 13c: Girls Varsity 4x Heat 3 @ 09:30 AM

1st 1 River Rowing A (K. Coffey) 05:43.00 05:43.00 00:05:43.00

2nd 3 Saugatuck A (S. Greenberg) 05:43.82 0.2% 00:00.82 05:43.82 00:05:43.00 00:00:00.82

3rd 4  V-Sculls Team (K. Dennington) 05:58.39 4.5% 00:14.57 05:58.39 00:05:43.00 00:00:15.39

4th 5 Westfield (M. Hoerner) 05:58.65 4.6% 00:00.26 05:58.65 00:05:43.00 00:00:15.65

5th 2 Riverhead A (J. Huysman) 06:17.87 10.2% 00:19.22 06:17.87 00:05:43.00 00:00:34.87
Race 1la: Girls Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 09:36 AM

1st 1 Manhasset A (J. Aitken) 05:25.00 05:25.00 00:05:25.00

2nd 3 Nutley (S. Ford) 05:27.45 0.8% 00:02.45 05:27.45 00:05:25.00 00:00:02.45

3rd 4  South Jersey (K. Creran) 05:52.07 8.3% 00:24.62 05:52.07 00:05:25.00 00:00:27.07

4th 2 Row New York A (T. Ryan) 06:03.65 11.9% 00:11.58 06:03.65 00:05:25.00 00:00:38.65
Race 11b: Girls Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 09:42 AM

1st 5 Manhasset B (K. Frost) 05:32.00 05:32.00 00:05:32.00

2nd 2 Bay Shore (J. Defina) 05:35.78 1.1% 00:03.78 05:35.78 00:05:32.00 00:00:03.78

3rd 3 Row New York B (J. Guerrero) 05:39.46 2.2% 00:03.68 05:39.46 00:05:32.00 00:00:07.46

4th 4  Cold Spring Harbor (K. Daly) 05:45.36 4.0% 00:05.90 05:45.36 00:05:32.00 00:00:13.36

5th 1 Mountain Lakes (G. Lawless) 05:48.06 4.8% 00:02.70 05:48.06 00:05:32.00 00:00:16.06
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Race 12a: Boys Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 09:48 AM

Handicap Penalty

Winning

Split

1st 1 Manhasset (M. Lobello) 05:28.00 05:28.00 00:05:28.00

2nd 5 lona Prep (T. Sawyer) 05:29.12 0.3% 00:01.12 05:29.12 00:05:28.00 00:00:01.12

3rd 4 Rumson (D. Ahimovic) 05:31.37 1.0% 00:02.25 05:31.37 00:05:28.00 00:00:03.37

4th 2 Longlsland (W. Kaye) 05:34.14 1.9% 00:02.77 05:34.14 00:05:28.00 00:00:06.14

5th 3 Cold Spring Harbor (S. Cafaro) 05:57.48 9.0% 00:23.34 05:57.48 00:05:28.00 00:00:29.48
Race 12b: Boys Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 09:54 AM

1st 2 St. Anthony (M. Napolitano) 05:35.00 05:35.00 00:05:35.00

2nd 1 Nutley (J.Riccardelli) 05:37.00 0.6% 00:02.00 05:37.00 00:05:35.00 00:00:02.00

3rd 4  Bay Shore (S. Modula) 05:37.39 0.7% 00:00.39 05:37.39 00:05:35.00 00:00:02.39

4th 5 Mountain Lakes B (J. Dawson) 05:47.96 3.9% 00:10.57 05:47.96 00:05:35.00 00:00:12.96

5th 3 Huntington HS (M. O'Connor) 05:53.36 5.5% 00:05.40 05:53.36 00:05:35.00 00:00:18.36
Race 12c: Boys Varsity 4+ Heat 3 @ 10:00 AM

1st 1 Saugatuck (C. Smith) 05:09.00 05:09.00 00:05:09.00

2nd 4  Fordham Prep (E. DeFina) 05:10.01 0.3% 00:01.01 05:10.01 00:05:09.00 00:00:01.01

3rd 3 Mountain Lakes A (M. Emer) 05:47.45 12.4% 00:37.44 05:47.45 00:05:09.00 00:00:38.45

4th 2 St John the Baptist (F. Romano) 05:51.90 13.9% 00:04.45 05:51.90 00:05:09.00 00:00:42.90
Race 32a: Girls JV 2x Heat 1 @ 10:06 AM

1st 1 Friends Academy C (J. Sawicki) 06:35.00 06:35.00 00:06:35.00

2nd 3 Sagamore C (A. Peseri) 06:35.00 06:35.00 00:06:35.00

3rd 2 Huntington HS A (S. Larkin) 06:50.37 3.9% 00:15.37 06:50.37 00:06:35.00 00:00:15.37

4th 6 Saugatuck (B. Ferrara) 07:05.98 7.8% 00:15.61 07:05.98 00:06:35.00 00:00:30.98

5th 5 Sagamore A (S. Jarmek) 07:24.40 125% 00:18.42 07:24.40 00:06:35.00 00:00:49.40
Race 32b: Girls JV 2x Heat 2 @ 10:12 AM

1st 5 North Jersey (S. Elsing) 06:35.00 06:35.00 00:06:35.00

2nd 1 Westfield (L. Driscoll) 06:47.50 3.2% 00:12.50 06:47.50 00:06:35.00 00:00:12.50

3rd 4  Sagamore B (S. Bousleiman) 07:02.14 6.9% 00:14.64 07:02.14 00:06:35.00 00:00:27.14

4th 2 Huntington HS B (D. Tuozzo) 07:21.57 11.8% 00:19.43 07:21.57 00:06:35.00 00:00:46.57

5th 6 Sag Harbor (E. C. Comber) 07:27.17 13.2% 00:05.60 07:27.17 00:06:35.00 00:00:52.17
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Race 14a: Boys JV 8+ Heat 1 @ 10:18 AM

Handicap Penalty

Winning

Split

1st 2 South Jersey (M. Ricciardi) 05:22.21 05:22.21 00:05:22.21

2nd 1 St. Anthony (J. Skidmore) 05:23.00 0.2% 00:00.79 05:23.00 00:05:23.00

3rd 4 Nutley (F. DeBlasio) 05:35.96 4.3% 00:12.96 05:35.96 00:05:35.96

4th 5 Suffern Crew (K. Konior) 05:46.96 7.7% 00:11.00 05:46.96 00:05:46.96
Race 14b: Boys JV 8+ Heat 2 @ 10:24 AM

1st 2 Manhasset (C. Kasabian) 06:10.00 06:10.00 00:06:10.00

2nd 5 Saugatuck (B.James) 06:12.01 0.5% 00:02.01 06:12.01 00:06:12.01

3rd 6 Bay Shore (P. Woijcik) 06:15.00 1.4% 00:02.99 06:15.00 00:06:15.00

4th 3 Fordham Prep (C. Coughlin) 06:20.09 2.7% 00:05.09 06:20.09 00:06:20.09

5th 4  Horace Mann (R. Strong) 06:26.09 4.3% 00:06.00 06:26.09 00:06:26.09
Race 16a: Girls JV 4+ Heat 1 @ 10:30 AM

1st 2 Our Lady of Mercy A (J. Smith) 06:37.00 06:37.00 00:06:37.00

2nd 5 Row New York (M. Warshaw) 07:01.57 6.2% 00:24.57 07:01.57 00:06:37.00 00:00:24.57

3rd 1 St John the Baptist (S. Greco) 07:03.73 6.7% 00:02.16 07:03.73 00:06:37.00 00:00:26.73

4th 3 Cold Spring Harbor (H. Iversen) 07:40.68 16.0% 00:36.95 07:40.68 00:06:37.00 00:01:03.68

5th 4  Manhasset (J. Aitken) 07:45.79 17.3% 00:05.11 07:45.79 00:06:37.00 00:01:08.79
Race 16b: Girls JV 4+ Heat 2 @ 10:36 AM

1st 4 Nutley (A. Biviano) 06:39.00 06:39.00 00:06:39.00

2nd 1 Saugatuck (m. marotti) 06:54.23 3.8% 00:15.23 06:54.23 00:06:39.00 00:00:15.23

3rd 2 Longlsland A (K. Gillman) 07:29.71 12.7% 00:35.48 07:29.71 00:06:39.00 00:00:50.71

4th 3  Our Lady of Mercy B (E. Grim) 07:37.82 14.7% 00:08.11 07:37.82 00:06:39.00 00:00:58.82
Race 16c¢: Girls JV 4+ Heat 3 @ 10:42 AM

1st 3 Bay Shore (B. Romanzi) 06:38.00 06:38.00 00:06:38.00

2nd 4  St. Anthony (A. Laupus) 06:42.37 1.1% 00:04.37 06:42.37 00:06:38.00 00:00:04.37

3rd 5 South Jersey (D. Brooks) 06:50.81 3.2% 00:08.44 06:50.81 00:06:38.00 00:00:12.81

4th 1 Suffern Crew (J. Sofen) 07:02.50 6.2% 00:11.69 07:02.50 00:06:38.00 00:00:24.50

5th 2 Longlsland B (K. Urbanczyk) 07:18.32 10.1% 00:15.82 07:18.32 00:06:38.00 00:00:40.32
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Race 18a: Boys 1x Heat 1 @ 10:48 AM

1st 1 V-Sculls Team (C. West) 06:15.00 06:15.00 00:06:15.00

2nd 5 Ranney (C. Slater) 06:17.31 0.6% 00:02.31 06:17.31 00:06:15.00 00:00:02.31

3rd 3 Sagamore (K. Kelley) 06:26.42 3.0% 00:09.11 06:26.42 00:06:15.00 00:00:11.42

4th 4  South Jersey A (N. Hoell) 06:33.15 4.8% 00:06.73 06:33.15 00:06:15.00 00:00:18.15

5th 2 Longlsland (E. Placeholderl) 06:53.15 10.2% 00:20.00 06:53.15 00:06:15.00 00:00:38.15
Race 18b: Boys 1x Heat 2 @ 10:54 AM

1st 4 GMS Rowing A (M. Savino) 06:24.00 06:24.00 00:06:24.00

2nd 2 Riverhead (E. O'Neill) 06:25.00 0.3% 00:01.00 06:25.00 00:06:25.00

3rd 3 South Jersey B (T. Dove) 06:35.08 2.9% 00:10.08 06:35.08 00:06:35.08

4th 1 GMS Rowing B (J. Cromwell) 06:37.05 3.4% 00:01.97 06:37.05 00:06:37.05
Race 19a: Girls Varsity 2x Heat 1 @ 11:00 AM

1st 5 Friends Academy (N. Vascotto) 06:32.00 06:32.00 00:06:32.00

2nd 1 GMS Rowing (C. Lott) 06:33.85 0.5% 00:01.85 06:33.85 00:06:33.85

3rd 6 Sagamore A (M. Donner) 06:46.60 3.7% 00:12.75 06:46.60 00:06:46.60
Race 19b: Girls Varsity 2x Heat 2 @ 11:06 AM

1st 3  McGann Mercy (L. Woodhull) 06:22.00 06:22.00 00:06:22.00

2nd 2 South Jersey (K. Creran) 06:28.24 1.6% 00:06.24 06:28.24 00:06:22.00 00:00:06.24

3rd 5 Sagamore B (K. Schramm) 06:28.68 1.7% 00:00.44 06:28.68 00:06:22.00 00:00:06.68

4th 1 River Rowing A (C. D'Anjou) 06:35.17 3.4% 00:06.49 06:35.17 00:06:22.00 00:00:13.17

5th 6 V-Sculls Team (S. Penfield) 06:51.46 7.7% 00:16.29 06:51.46 00:06:22.00 00:00:29.46

6th 4  River Rowing C (C. Baratz) 06:55.26 8.7% 00:03.80 06:55.26 00:06:22.00 00:00:33.26
Race 20a: Boys Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 11:12 AM

1st 1 Fordham Prep (C. Coughlin) 05:01.00 05:01.00 00:05:01.00

2nd 2 Mountain Lakes (C. Yakimischak) 05:24.68 7.9% 00:23.68 05:24.68 00:05:01.00 00:00:23.68

3rd 3 Manhasset (S. Hummel) 05:42.64 13.8% 00:17.96 05:42.64 00:05:01.00 00:00:41.64

4th 4  St. John the Baptist (F. Romano) 05:43.21 14.0% 00:00.57 05:43.21 00:05:01.00 00:00:42.21
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Race 20b: Boys Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 11:18 AM

Handicap Penalty

Winning

Split

1st 3 Cold Spring Harbor (C. Beach) 04:55.00 04:55.00 00:04:55.00

2nd 4 Nutley (J. Rilli) 04:59.59 1.6% 00:04.59 04:59.59 00:04:55.00 00:00:04.59

3rd 1 Bay Shore (S. Modula) 05:31.61 12.4% 00:32.02 05:31.61 00:04:55.00 00:00:36.61

4th 2  St. Anthony (M. Napolitano) 05:41.73 15.8% 00:10.12 05:41.73 00:04:55.00 00:00:46.73
Race 2l1a: Girls Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 11:24 AM

1st 3  St. Anthony (K. Boyle) 06:06.00 06:06.00 00:06:06.00

2nd 6 Nutley (S. Ford) 06:08.90 0.8% 00:02.90 06:08.90 00:06:08.90

3rd 1 Row New York A (T. Ryan) 06:32.06 7.1% 00:23.16 06:32.06 00:06:32.06

4th 4  Mountain Lakes (C. Lawless) 06:58.00 14.2% 00:25.94 06:58.00 00:06:58.00
Race 21b: Girls Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 11:30 AM

1st 5 Manhasset (J. Aitken) 05:58.00 05:58.00 00:05:58.00

2nd 2 South Jersey (J. Callahan) 06:23.46 7.1% 00:25.46 06:23.46 00:05:58.00 00:00:25.46

3rd 3 Row New York B (K. Farrington) 06:28.23 8.4% 00:04.77 06:28.23 00:05:58.00 00:00:30.23

4th 1 Our Lady of Mercy (V. Gehring) 06:38.46 11.3% 00:10.23 06:38.46 00:05:58.00 00:00:40.46
Race 23a: Boys Varsity 4x Heat 1 @ 11:36 AM

1st 5 Saugatuck A (J. Petterson) 00:00.00

2nd 3 South Jersey (T. Dove) 00:04.54 00:04.54 00:04.54 00:00:04.54

3rd 6 River Rowing B (M. OBrien) 00:12.25 00:07.71  00:12.25 00:00:12.25

4th 1 Saugatuck B (M. Watterworth) 00:19.00 00:06.75 00:19.00 00:00:19.00

5th 2 River Rowing A (C. Baroni) 00:30.59 00:11.59 00:30.59 00:00:30.59

6th 4  Westfield B (C. Morrissey) 01:04.76 00:34.17 01:04.76 00:01:04.76
Race 23b: Boys Varsity 4x Heat 2 @ 11:42 AM

1st 1 Sagamore (S. Welsh) 05:24.00 05:24.00 00:05:24.00

2nd 3 River Rowing C (J. Gelman) 05:28.75 1.5% 00:04.75 05:28.75 00:05:24.00 00:00:04.75

3rd 4 Friends Academy (M. Kuczmarski) 05:36.51 3.9% 00:07.76  05:36.51 00:05:24.00 00:00:12.51

4th 2 Riverhead (J. Lombardi) 05:44.62 6.4% 00:08.11 05:44.62 00:05:24.00 00:00:20.62

5th 5 Westfield A (H. Hershey) 05:49.45 7.9% 00:04.83 05:49.45 00:05:24.00 00:00:25.45
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Race 6a: Boys Novice 8+ Heat 1 @ 11:48 AM

1st 5 St Anthony (B. Mahoney) 05:19.00 05:19.00 00:05:19.00
2nd 4  Bay Shore (C. Wynne) 05:21.00 0.6% 00:02.00 05:21.00 00:05:21.00
3rd 3 Mountain Lakes (M. Abate) 05:35.00 5.0% 00:14.00 05:35.00 00:05:35.00
4th 1 Riverhead (J. Piro) 05:37.00 5.6% 00:02.00 05:37.00 00:05:37.00
5th 2  Cold Spring Harbor (C. Haas) 05:38.00 6.0% 00:01.00 05:38.00 00:05:38.00
Race 6b: Boys Novice 8+ Heat 2 @ 11:54 AM
1st 4  Manhasset (R. khatchadourian) 05:29.00 05:29.00 00:05:29.00
2nd 2  Nutley (M. Apito) 05:32.67 1.1% 00:03.67 05:32.67 00:05:32.67
3rd 5 Rumson (E. Placeholderl18) 05:35.43 2.0% 00:02.76  05:35.43 00:05:35.43
4th 6 lona Prep (R. Dronzek) 05:40.20 3.4% 00:04.77 05:40.20 00:05:40.20
5th 1 Longlsland (D. Jaworowski) 05:58.00 8.8% 00:17.80 05:58.00 00:05:58.00
6th 3 Horace Mann (R. Bliss) 05:59.00 9.1% 00:01.00 05:59.00 00:05:59.00
Race 22a: Girls 1x Heat 1 @ 12:00 PM
1st 5 GMS Rowing (M. Maydan) 06:37.00 06:37.00 00:06:37.00
2nd 1 Saugatuck E (A. Zadravec) 06:46.67 2.4% 00:09.67 06:46.67 00:06:37.00 00:00:09.67
3rd 3 Saugatuck D (N. Lomas) 06:53.31 4.1% 00:06.64 06:53.31 00:06:37.00 00:00:16.31
4th 6 Saugatuck B (B. Ferrara) 07:00.03 5.8% 00:06.72 07:00.03 00:06:37.00 00:00:23.03
5th 2 South Jersey (E. Placeholderl) 07:05.15 7.1% 00:05.12 07:05.15 00:06:37.00 00:00:28.15
6th 4  V-Sculls Team B (A. Massey) 07:23.40 11.7% 00:18.25 07:23.40 00:06:37.00 00:00:46.40
Race 22b: Girls 1x Heat 2 @ 12:06 PM
1st 4  Saugatuck C (S. Greenberg) 06:56.00 06:56.00 00:06:56.00
2nd 6 Saugatuck F (E. Placeholderl) 06:58.17 0.5% 00:02.17 06:58.17 00:06:58.17
3rd 2 Saugatuck A (K. Taylor) 07:20.89 6.0% 00:22.72 07:20.89 00:07:20.89
4th 3 North Jersey (K. Kopacz) 07:48.00 12.5% 00:27.11 07:48.00 00:07:48.00
5th 1 V-Sculls Team A (C. Purslow) 07:55.60 14.3% 00:07.60 07:55.60 00:07:55.60
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Race 8a: Girls Novice 4+ Heat 1 @ 12:12 PM

Handicap Penalty

Winning

Split

1st 6  Our Lady of Mercy (C. McGoldrick) 06:40.00 06:40.00 00:06:40.00

2nd 1 Mountain Lakes A (K. Dignes) 06:59.89 5.0% 00:19.89 06:59.89 00:06:40.00 00:00:19.89

3rd 3 McGann Mercy (C. Andes) 07:09.17 7.3% 00:09.28 07:09.17 00:06:40.00 00:00:29.17

4th 2 Cold Spring Harbor (E. Weinstein) 07:21.09 10.3% 00:11.92 07:21.09 00:06:40.00 00:00:41.09

5th 4  Manhasset B (S. Gunzburg) 07:27.96 12.0% 00:06.87 07:27.96 00:06:40.00 00:00:47.96

6th 5 St. Anthony B (K. Benedetto) 07:55.76 18.9% 00:27.80 07:55.76 00:06:40.00 00:01:15.76
Race 8b: Girls Novice 4+ Heat 2 @ 12:18 PM

1st 3  St. Anthony A (A. Cappelli) 06:32.00 06:32.00 00:06:32.00

2nd 1 Manhasset A (D. Lapins) 06:44.48 3.2% 00:12.48 06:44.48 00:06:32.00 00:00:12.48

3rd 4  Rumson (K. Gibbens) 07:02.64 7.8% 00:18.16 07:02.64 00:06:32.00 00:00:30.64

4th 2 Riverhead (M. Richardson) 07:34.87 16.0% 00:32.23 07:34.87 00:06:32.00 00:01:02.87

5th 6 Mountain Lakes B (S. Rosen) 07:40.01 17.3% 00:05.14 07:40.01 00:06:32.00 00:01:08.01

6th 5 Nutley (V. Radyuk) 07:54.73 21.1% 00:14.72 07:54.73 00:06:32.00 00:01:22.73
Race 8c: Girls Novice 4+ Heat 3 @ 12:24 PM

1st 4  Row New York (E. Buford) 06:51.00 06:51.00 00:06:51.00

2nd 5 South Jersey (S. Brown) 07:27.71 6.5% 00:26.71 07:17.71 00:06:51.00 00:00:26.71

3rd 1 Longlsland (K. Gillman) 07:27.75 8.9% 00:10.04 07:27.75 00:06:51.00 00:00:36.75

4th 2 St. Anthony C (G. Daidone) 07:35.39 10.8% 00:07.64 07:35.39 00:06:51.00 00:00:44.39

5th 3 Huntington HS (N. Caputo) 07:57.00 16.1% 00:21.61 07:57.00 00:06:51.00 00:01:06.00

6th 6 St. John the Baptist (K. Munkowitsz) 07:58.96 16.5% 00:01.96 07:58.96 00:06:51.00 00:01:07.96
Race 26a: Boys JV 4+ Heat 1 @ 12:30 PM

1st 2 Long lsland (K. Bel-Summer) 05:49.00 05:49.00 00:05:49.00

2nd 4  South Jersey A (M. Ricciardi) 05:52.40 1.0% 00:03.40 05:52.40 00:05:52.40

3rd 1 St. John the Baptist (D. Rosado) 06:22.89 9.7% 00:30.49 06:22.89 00:06:22.89

4th 5 Saugatuck (B.James) 06:58.87 20.0% 00:35.98 06:58.87 00:06:58.87
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Race 26b: Boys JV 4+ Heat 2 @ 12:36 PM

1st 3 St Anthony (J. Skidmore) 05:52.00 05:52.00 00:05:52.00

2nd 2  Huntington HS A (J. West) 06:05.00 3.7% 00:13.00 06:05.00 00:05:52.00 00:00:13.00

3rd 4  South Jersey B (B. Rush) 06:10.56 5.3% 00:05.56 06:10.56 00:05:52.00 00:00:18.56

4th 5 Horace Mann (P. Lee) 06:20.39 8.1% 00:09.83 06:20.39 00:05:52.00 00:00:28.39

5th 1 Fordham Prep (G. Gowan) 06:32.50 11.5% 00:12.11 06:32.50 00:05:52.00 00:00:40.50
Race 26¢: Boys JV 4+ Heat 3 @ 12:42 PM

1st 2 Nutley (F. DeBlasio) 05:40.00 05:40.00 00:05:40.00

2nd 3 lona Prep A (C. Murphy) 05:43.68 1.1% 00:03.68 05:43.68 00:05:40.00 00:00:03.68

3rd 1 Suffern Crew (K. Konior) 05:47.26 2.1% 00:03.58 05:47.26 00:05:40.00 00:00:07.26

4th 5 lona Prep B (D. Wik) 05:49.04 2.7% 00:01.78 05:49.04 00:05:40.00 00:00:09.04

5th 4 Huntington HS B (M. Serbanoiu) 05:54.79 4.4% 00:05.75 05:54.79 00:05:40.00 00:00:14.79
Race 27a: Boys Varsity 2x Heat 1 @ 12:48 PM

1st 5 River Rowing (J. Gelman) 05:48.00 05:48.00 00:05:48.00

2nd 3  South Jersey (T. Dove) 05:50.82 0.8% 00:02.82 05:50.82 00:05:50.82

3rd 2 Longlsland (W. Kaye) 05:56.03 2.3% 00:05.21 05:56.03 00:05:56.03

4th 4 Riverhead A (N. Commorato) 06:01.18 3.8% 00:05.15 06:01.18 00:06:01.18

5th 6 Sagamore A (S. Welsh) 06:04.75 4.8% 00:03.57 06:04.75 00:06:04.75

6th 1 Friends Academy (M. Schuss) 06:06.75 5.4% 00:02.00 06:06.75 00:06:06.75
Race 27b: Boys Varsity 2x Heat 2 @ 12:54 PM

1st 2 Saugatuck (G. Anderson) 05:38.00 05:38.00 00:05:38.00

2nd 4 EastEnd RC (G. Lubin) 05:59.30 6.3% 00:21.30 05:59.30 00:05:59.30

3rd 5 Sagamore B (M. Blanz) 06:23.85 13.6% 00:24.55 06:23.85 00:06:23.85

4th 3 Riverhead B (R. Maiorana) 06:50.45 21.4% 00:26.60 06:50.45 00:06:50.45
Race 30a: Girls Ltwt 2x Heat 1 @ 01:00 PM

1st 4  Saugatuck (S. Frear) 07:08.00 07:08.00 00:07:08.00

2nd 1 Riverhead (K. Gaffney) 07:48.36 9.4% 00:40.36 07:48.36 00:07:48.36
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Race 30b: Girls Ltwt 2x Heat 2 @ 01:06 PM

Organization

1st 2 Longlsland (A. Rooney) 06:39.00 06:39.00 00:06:39.00

2nd 1 Sagamore (F. Maida) 06:42.49 0.9% 00:03.49 06:42.49 00:06:42.49

3rd 3 Friends Academy (A. Bielawski) 06:45.86 1.7% 00:03.37 06:45.86 00:06:45.86

4th 4  River Rowing (A. Kosch) 06:48.76 2.4% 00:02.90 06:48.76 00:06:48.76
Race 17a: Girls Ltwt 4+ Heat 1 @ 01:12 PM

1st 3 Nutley (P. Caputo) 06:18.00 06:18.00 00:06:18.00

2nd 4  St. Anthony (K. Lapinska) 06:20.39 0.6% 00:02.39 06:20.39 00:06:18.00 00:00:02.39

3rd 1 OurLady of Mercy (G. Hanes) 06:27.00 2.4% 00:06.61 06:27.00 00:06:18.00 00:00:09.00

4th 5 Suffern Crew (A. Mejias) 06:39.81 5.8% 00:12.81 06:39.81 00:06:18.00 00:00:21.81
Race 17b: Girls Ltwt 4+ Heat 2 @ 01:18 PM

1st 1 Manhasset (N. Moreira) 06:01.00 06:01.00 00:06:01.00

2nd 4  St. John the Baptist (A. Bardonaro) 06:14.56 3.8% 00:13.56 06:14.56 00:06:14.56

3rd 2 Rumson (S. Decelle) 06:25.47 6.8% 00:10.91 06:25.47 00:06:25.47

4th 5 Mountain Lakes (C. Lawless) 06:30.00 8.0% 00:04.53 06:30.00 00:06:30.00
Race 34a: Girls JV 1x Heat 1 @ 01:24 PM

1st 5 Friends Academy B (A. Kennedy) 06:51.00 06:51.00 00:06:51.00

2nd 4  Saugatuck B (G. Pinter) 06:58.00 1.7% 00:07.00 06:58.00 00:06:58.00

3rd 1 Saugatuck F (E. Mauer) 07:05.23 3.5% 00:07.23 07:05.23 00:07:05.23

4th 3 GMS Rowing A (J. Lagoie) 07:23.78 8.0% 00:18.55 07:23.78 00:07:23.78
Race 34b: Girls JV 1x Heat 2 @ 01:30 PM

1st 5 V-Sculls Team (S. Penfield) 06:53.00 06:53.00 00:06:53.00

2nd 3 GMS Rowing B (C. Habjan) 06:54.32 0.3% 00:01.32 06:54.32 00:06:53.00 00:00:01.32

3rd 4  Saugatuck D (S. Frear) 07:17.45 5.9% 00:23.13 07:17.45 00:06:53.00 00:00:24.45

4th 2 Sagamore A (M. Greene) 07:43.37 12.2% 00:25.92 07:43.37 00:06:53.00 00:00:50.37

5th 1 Saugatuck A (L. Youngling) 07:59.09 16.0% 00:15.72 07:59.09 00:06:53.00 00:01:06.09
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Race 16: Girls JV 4+ Final @ 02:12 PM

1st 1 Our Lady of Mercy A (J. Smith) 06:00.12 06:00.12 00:06:00.12
2nd 3  Nutley (A. Biviano) 06:01.46 0.4% 00:01.34 06:01.46 00:06:00.12 00:00:01.34
3rd 5 Bay Shore (B. Romanzi) 06:03.68 1.0% 00:02.22 06:03.68 00:06:00.12 00:00:03.56
4th 4  Saugatuck (m. marotti) 06:08.74 2.4% 00:05.06 06:08.74 00:06:00.12 00:00:08.62
5th 2 Row New York (M. Warshaw) 06:21.71 6.0% 00:12.97 06:21.71 00:06:00.12 00:00:21.59
6th 6 St. Anthony (A. Laupus) 06:52.54 14.6% 00:30.83 06:52.54 00:06:00.12 00:00:52.42
Race 26: Boys JV 4+ Final @ 02:18 PM
1st 6 lonaPrep A (C. Murphy) 05:29.54 05:29.54 00:05:29.54
2nd 5 Nutley (F. DeBlasio) 05:46.86 5.3% 00:17.32 05:46.86 00:05:29.54 00:00:17.32
3rd 1 Longlsland (K. Bel-Summer) 05:49.30 6.0% 00:02.44 05:49.30 00:05:29.54 00:00:19.76
4th 3 St. Anthony (J. Skidmore) 05:50.75 6.4% 00:01.45 05:50.75 00:05:29.54 00:00:21.21
5th 2 Saugatuck (B.James) 05:53.77 7.4% 00:03.02 05:53.77 00:05:29.54 00:00:24.23
6th 4 Huntington HS A (J. West) 06:08.97 12.0% 00:15.20 06:08.97 00:05:29.54 00:00:39.43
Race 30: Girls Ltwt 2x Final @ 02:24 PM
1st 2 Saugatuck (S. Frear) 06:16.45 06:16.45 00:06:16.45
2nd 4  Long Island (A. Rooney) 06:20.56 1.1% 00:04.11 06:20.56 00:06:20.56
3rd 5 Friends Academy (A. Bielawski) 06:25.67 2.4% 00:05.11 06:25.67 00:06:25.67
4th 6 Riverhead (K. Gaffney) 06:36.87 5.4% 00:11.20 06:36.87 00:06:36.87
5th 3 Sagamore (F. Maida) 06:46.98 8.1% 00:10.11 06:46.98 00:06:46.98
Race 29: Boys Ltwt 2x Final @ 02:30 PM
1st 5 GMS Rowing A (G. Burke) 05:26.45 05:26.45 00:05:26.45
2nd 1 River Rowing (C. Nagle) 05:28.76 0.7% 00:02.31 05:28.76 00:05:28.76
3rd 2 Saugatuck B (K. Benz) 05:32.45 1.8% 00:03.69 05:32.45 00:05:32.45
4th 6 Sagamore B (S. Welsh) 05:35.46 2.8% 00:03.01 05:35.46 00:05:35.46
5th 4 GMS Rowing D (I. Foss) 05:47.89 6.6% 00:12.43 05:47.89 00:05:47.89
6th 3 GMS Rowing C (G. Baldwin) 05:57.98 9.7% 00:10.09 05:57.98 00:05:57.98
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Race 15: Boys Ltwt 8+ Final @ 02:36 PM

1st 3 Manhasset (S. Hummel) 04:46.00 04:46.00 00:04:46.00
2nd 4 GMS Rowing (G. Burke) 04:48.02 0.7% 00:02.02 04:48.02 00:04:48.02
Race 1: Girls Novice 8+ Final @ 02:42 PM
1st 2 Nutley A (S. Montes) 06:08.00 06:08.00 00:06:08.00
2nd 1 St. Anthony A (A. Cappelli) 06:12.86 1.3% 00:04.86 06:12.86 00:06:12.86
3rd 5 South Jersey (A. Robinson) 06:15.75 2.1% 00:02.89 06:15.75 00:06:15.75
4th 3 Row New York A (D. Reyes) 06:20.34 3.4% 00:04.59 06:20.34 00:06:20.34
5th 6 Rumson (E. Placeholder9) 06:34.23 7.1% 00:13.89 06:34.23 00:06:34.23
6th 4  Nutley B (V. Botti) 06:50.00 11.4% 00:15.77 06:50.00 00:06:50.00
Race 6: Boys Novice 8+ Final @ 02:48 PM
1st 1 St. Anthony (B. Mahoney) 05:12.98 05:12.98 00:05:12.98
2nd 2 Bay Shore (C.Wynne) 05:18.43 1.7% 00:05.45 05:18.43 00:05:18.43
3rd 5 Nutley (M. Apito) 05:25.98 4.2% 00:07.55 05:25.98 00:05:25.98
4th 6 Rumson (E. Placeholderl8) 05:29.56 5.3% 00:03.58 05:29.56 00:05:29.56
5th 3 Mountain Lakes (M. Abate) 05:34.25 6.8% 00:04.69 05:34.25 00:05:34.25
6th 4  Manhasset (R. khatchadourian) 05:38.01 8.0% 00:03.76  05:38.01 00:05:38.01
Race 4: Girls Novice 4x Final @ 02:54 PM
1st 3 River Rowing A (E. Cavan) 05:56.00 05:56.00 00:05:56.00
2nd 4  Sagamore A (S. Bousleiman) 06:10.23 4.0% 00:14.23 06:10.23 00:06:10.23
3rd 6 Sag Harbor (E. C. Comber) 06:14.34 5.2% 00:04.11 06:14.34 00:06:14.34
4th 2  Westfield (J. Amador) 06:15.23 5.4% 00:00.89 06:15.23 00:06:15.23
5th 1 Sagamore B (K. Conway) 06:16.00 5.6% 00:00.77 06:16.00 00:06:16.00
6th 5 River Rowing B (M. Allen) 06:17.38 6.0% 00:01.38 06:17.38 00:06:17.38
Race 9: Boys Novice 4x Final @ 03:00 PM
1st 3 River Rowing (P. Devoe) 05:58.34 05:58.34 00:05:58.34
2nd 4  South Jersey (B. CROUCH) 06:09.01 3.0% 00:10.67 06:09.01 00:05:58.34 00:00:10.67
3rd 6 Sagamore (S.LaCava) 06:11.88 3.8% 00:02.87 06:11.88 00:05:58.34 00:00:13.54
4th 1 McGann Mercy (A. Palmaccio) 06:33.34 9.8% 00:21.46 06:33.34 00:05:58.34 00:00:35.00
5th 5 Friends Academy (S. Moslow) 06:54.82 15.8% 00:21.48 06:54.82 00:05:58.34  00:00:56.48
6th 2  Westfield (M. Spurlock) 07:16.12 21.7% 00:21.30 07:16.12 00:05:58.34 00:01:17.78
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Race 9: Boys Novice 4x Final @ 03:00 PM

Race 19: Girls Varsity 2x Final @ 03:06 PM

1st 1 Friends Academy (N. Vascotto) 05:50.91 05:50.91 00:05:50.91
2nd 3 McGann Mercy (L. Woodhull) 05:52.34 0.4% 00:01.43 05:52.34 00:05:52.34
3rd 2 GMS Rowing (C. Lott) 05:59.89 2.6% 00:07.55 05:59.89 00:05:59.89
4th 4  V-Sculls Team (S. Penfield) 06:07.00 4.6% 00:07.11 06:07.00 00:06:07.00
5th 5 South Jersey (K. Creran) 06:15.98 7.1% 00:08.98 06:15.98 00:06:15.98
6th 6 Sagamore A (M. Donner) 06:22.98 9.1% 00:07.00 06:22.98 00:06:22.98
7th 7 Sagamore B (K. Schramm) 06:34.98 12.6% 00:12.00 06:34.98 00:06:34.98
Race 27: Boys Varsity 2x Final @ 03:12 PM
1st 4  Saugatuck (G. Anderson) 05:15.00 05:15.00 00:05:15.00
2nd 2 South Jersey (T. Dove) 05:25.12 3.2% 00:10.12 05:25.12 00:05:25.12
3rd 1 River Rowing (J. Gelman) 05:35.28 6.4% 00:10.16  05:35.28 00:05:35.28
4th 6 Sagamore B (M. Blanz) 05:38.23 7.4% 00:02.95 05:38.23 00:05:38.23
5th 5 East End RC (G. Lubin) 05:45.34 9.6% 00:07.11 05:45.34 00:05:45.34
6th 3 Longlsland (W. Kaye) 05:50.23 11.2% 00:04.89 05:50.23 00:05:50.23
Race 21: Girls Varsity 4+ Final @ 03:18 PM
1st 4  Manhasset (J. Aitken) 05:46.34 05:46.34 00:05:46.34
2nd 1 St Anthony (K. Boyle) 05:58.01 3.4% 00:11.67 05:58.01 00:05:46.34 00:00:11.67
3rd 2 Nutley (S. Ford) 06:00.62 4.1% 00:02.61 06:00.62 00:05:46.34 00:00:14.28
4th 3 Row New York A (T. Ryan) 06:11.65 7.3% 00:11.03 06:11.65 00:05:46.34 00:00:25.31
5th 5 South Jersey (J. Callahan) 06:31.49 13.0% 00:19.84 06:31.49 00:05:46.34 00:00:45.15
6th 6 Row New York B (K. Farrington) 06:41.77 16.0% 00:10.28 06:41.77 00:05:46.34 00:00:55.43
Race 12: Boys Varsity 4+ Final @ 03:24 PM
1st 5 Saugatuck (C. Smith) 05:08.46 05:08.46 00:05:08.46
2nd 3  St. Anthony (M. Napolitano) 05:24.49 52% 00:16.03 05:24.49 00:05:08.46 00:00:16.03
3rd 1 Manhasset (M. Lobello) 05:25.05 5.4% 00:00.56 05:25.05 00:05:08.46 00:00:16.59
4th 6 Fordham Prep (E. DeFina) 05:28.67 6.6% 00:03.62 05:28.67 00:05:08.46 00:00:20.21
5th 2 lonaPrep (T. Sawyer) 05:35.27 8.7% 00:06.60 05:35.27 00:05:08.46 00:00:26.81
6th 4 Nutley (J. Riccardelli) 05:49.33 13.2% 00:14.06 05:49.33 00:05:08.46  00:00:40.87
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Race 34: Girls JV 1x Final @ 03:30 PM

1st 5 Friends Academy C (E. Browning) 06:36.78 06:36.78 00:06:36.78

2nd 1 Friends Academy B (A. Kennedy) 06:49.84 3.3% 00:13.06 06:49.84 00:06:36.78 00:00:13.06

3rd 6 Saugatuck E (M. Hom) 06:57.82 5.3% 00:07.98 06:57.82 00:06:36.78 00:00:21.04

4th 2 Saugatuck B (G. Pinter) 07:06.63 7.5% 00:08.81 07:06.63 00:06:36.78 00:00:29.85

5th 3 V-Sculls Team (S. Penfield) 07:08.79 8.1% 00:02.16 07:08.79 00:06:36.78 00:00:32.01

6th 4 GMS Rowing B (C. Habjan) 07:09.37 8.2% 00:00.58 07:09.37 00:06:36.78 00:00:32.59
Race 33: Boys JV 1x Final @ 03:36 PM

1st 1 Huntington HS (R. Pavelka) 05:59.18 05:59.18 00:05:59.18

2nd 5 Sagamore A (F. Palumbo) 06:10.45 3.1% 00:11.27 06:10.45 00:06:10.45

3rd 6 Sagamore B (G. Rohrberg) 06:20.44 5.9% 00:09.99 06:20.44 00:06:20.44

4th 3  V-Sculls Team (L. Vitton) 06:34.88 9.9% 00:14.44 06:34.88 00:06:34.88
Race 10: Girls Novice 2x Final @ 03:42 PM

1st 1 Westfield (D. Annistakis) 06:53.45 06:53.45 00:06:53.45

2nd 3 McGann Mercy (K. Reese) 06:59.90 1.6% 00:06.45 06:59.90 00:06:53.45 00:00:06.45

3rd 4  River Rowing A (J. Van-Slyck) 07:03.91 2.5% 00:04.01 07:03.91 00:06:53.45 00:00:10.46

4th 7 Sagamore A (K. Conway) 07:09.80 4.0% 00:05.89 07:09.80 00:06:53.45 00:00:16.35

5th 2 Sagamore B (S. Ryu) 07:31.70 9.3% 00:21.90 07:31.70 00:06:53.45 00:00:38.25

6th 6 River Rowing B (M. Allen) 08:10.51 18.6% 00:38.81 08:10.51 00:06:53.45 00:01:17.06
Race 5: Boys Novice 2x Final @ 03:48 PM

1st 3 EastEnd RC (D. ONeill) 05:50.98 05:50.98 00:05:50.98

2nd 5 North Jersey (A. Massood) 06:10.69 5.6% 00:19.71 06:10.69 00:05:50.98 00:00:19.71

3rd 1 Sagamore A (S. LaCava) 06:25.66 9.9% 00:14.97 06:25.66 00:05:50.98 00:00:34.68

4th 6 Sagamore B (M. Blanz) 06:28.52 10.7% 00:02.86 06:28.52 00:05:50.98 00:00:37.54

5th 2 South Jersey (B. CROUCH) 06:31.85 11.6% 00:03.33 06:31.85 00:05:50.98 00:00:40.87

6th 7 Sag Harbor (E. B. Dermott) 06:48.93 16.5% 00:17.08 06:48.93 00:05:50.98 00:00:57.95
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Race 22: Girls 1x Final @ 03:54 PM

Handicap Penalty

Winning

Split

1st 4  Saugatuck C (S. Greenberg) 06:24.35 06:24.35 00:06:24.35
2nd 1 GMS Rowing (M. Maydan) 06:25.88 0.4% 00:01.53 06:25.88 00:06:24.35 00:00:01.53
3rd 2 Saugatuck E (A. Zadravec) 06:27.24 0.8% 00:01.36 06:27.24 00:06:24.35 00:00:02.89
4th 5 Saugatuck F (E. Placeholderl) 06:37.10 3.3% 00:09.86 06:37.10 00:06:24.35 00:00:12.75
5th 6 Saugatuck A (K. Taylor) 06:50.31 6.8% 00:13.21 06:50.31 00:06:24.35 00:00:25.96
6th 3 Saugatuck D (N. Lomas) 06:54.85 7.9% 00:04.54 06:54.85 00:06:24.35 00:00:30.50
Race 18: Boys 1x Final @ 04:00 PM
1st 1 V-Sculls Team (C. West) 05:52.34 05:52.34 00:05:52.34
2nd 2 Ranney (C. Slater) 06:03.23 3.1% 00:10.89 06:03.23 00:06:03.23
3rd 4 GMS Rowing A (M. Savino) 06:08.54 4.6% 00:05.31 06:08.54 00:06:08.54
4th 5 Riverhead (E. O'Neill) 06:24.35 9.1% 00:15.81 06:24.35 00:06:24.35
5th 3 Sagamore (K. Kelley) 07:02.34 19.9% 00:37.99 07:02.34 00:07:02.34
Race 17: Girls Ltwt 4+ Final @ 04:06 PM
1st 1 Manhasset (N. Moreira) 05:50.34 05:50.34 00:05:50.34
2nd 2  St. Anthony (K. Lapinska) 05:58.76 2.4% 00:08.42 05:58.76 00:05:58.76
3rd 3 Nutley (P. Caputo) 06:04.56 4.1% 00:05.80 06:04.56 00:06:04.56
4th 4  Our Lady of Mercy (G. Hanes) 06:05.56 4.3% 00:01.00 06:05.56 00:06:05.56
5th 5 St. John the Baptist (A. Bardonaro) 06:06.46 4.6% 00:00.90 06:06.46 00:06:06.46
6th 6 Rumson (S. Decelle) 06:26.98 10.5% 00:20.52 06:26.98 00:06:26.98
Race 28: Boys Ltwt 4+ Final @ 04:12 PM
1st 2 Saugatuck (M. Malec) 04:56.45 04:56.45 00:04:56.45
2nd 4  Manhasset (S. Hummel) 05:11.16 5.0% 00:14.71 05:11.16 00:04:56.45 00:00:14.71
3rd 3 lona Prep (S. McAleer) 05:14.90 6.2% 00:03.74 05:14.90 00:04:56.45 00:00:18.45
4th 5 Nutley (F. DeBlasio) 05:15.56 6.4% 00:00.66 05:15.56 00:04:56.45 00:00:19.11
5th 7 Fordham Prep (G. Gowan) 05:25.13 9.7% 00:09.57 05:25.13 00:04:56.45 00:00:28.68
6th 6 Longlsland (B. Larsen) 05:30.87 11.6% 00:05.74 05:30.87 00:04:56.45 00:00:34.42
7th 1 Suffern Crew (A. Jason) 05:43.60 15.9% 00:12.73 05:43.60 00:04:56.45 00:00:47.15
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Race 24: Girls JV 8+ Final @ 04:18 PM

1st 1 Manhasset (K. Frost) 05:32.00 05:32.00 00:05:32.00
2nd 3 South Jersey (A. Margraf) 05:33.68 0.5% 00:01.68 05:33.68 00:05:33.68
3rd 5 Nutley (A. Biviano) 05:45.54 4.1% 00:11.86 05:45.54 00:05:45.54
4th 6  Our Lady of Mercy (J. Budinich) 05:53.28 6.4% 00:07.74 05:53.28 00:05:53.28
5th 4  Bay Shore (V. Maresca) 06:20.06 14.5% 00:26.78 06:20.06 00:06:20.06
6th 2  St. John the Baptist (A. Bordonaro) 06:23.75 15.6% 00:03.69 06:23.75 00:06:23.75
Race 14: Boys JV 8+ Final @ 04:24 PM
1st 6 Bay Shore (P. Woijcik) 05:00.00 05:00.00 00:05:00.00
2nd 2 St Anthony (J. Skidmore) 05:07.07 2.4% 00:07.07 05:07.07 00:05:00.00 00:00:07.07
3rd 1 South Jersey (M. Ricciardi) 05:10.09 3.4% 00:03.02 05:10.09 00:05:00.00 00:00:10.09
4th 4  Manhasset (C. Kasabian) 05:10.43 3.5% 00:00.34 05:10.43 00:05:00.00 00:00:10.43
5th 5 Saugatuck (B.James) 05:15.23 5.1% 00:04.80 05:15.23 00:05:00.00 00:00:15.23
6th 3 Nutley (F. DeBlasio) 05:26.53 8.8% 00:11.30 05:26.53 00:05:00.00 00:00:26.53
Race 32: Girls JV 2x Final @ 04:30 PM
1st 1 Friends Academy C (J. Sawicki) 06:29.76 06:29.76 00:06:29.76
2nd 3 Huntington HS A (S. Larkin) 06:40.56 2.8% 00:10.80 06:40.56 00:06:40.56
3rd 4 North Jersey (S. Elsing) 06:49.67 5.1% 00:09.11 06:49.67 00:06:49.67
4th 2 Sagamore C (A. Peseri) 06:56.78 6.9% 00:07.11 06:56.78 00:06:56.78
5th 7  Friends Academy D (C. Judge) 06:56.78 6.9% 06:56.78 00:06:56.78
6th 5 Westfield (L. Driscoll) 07:06.78 9.5% 00:10.00 07:06.78 00:07:06.78
Race 31: Boys JV 2x Final @ 04:36 PM
1st 1 Friends Academy (M. Kuczmarski) 05:45.98 05:45.98 00:05:45.98
2nd 7 Saugatuck A (S. Carlson) 05:55.45 2.7% 00:09.47 05:55.45 00:05:55.45
3rd 3 Saugatuck B (L. Lancaster) 05:57.68 3.4% 00:02.23 05:57.68 00:05:57.68
4th 2 Sagamore (J. Schoenbart) 06:05.87 5.7% 00:08.19 06:05.87 00:06:05.87
5th 5 Huntington HS (B. Jensen) 06:07.89 6.3% 00:02.02 06:07.89 00:06:07.89
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Race 8: Girls Novice 4+ Final @ 04:42 PM

Handicap Penalty

Winning

Split

1st 2 Mountain Lakes A (K. Dignes) 06:16.67 06:16.67 00:06:16.67
2nd 3 Row New York (E. Buford) 06:19.56 0.8% 00:02.89 06:19.56 00:06:19.56
3rd 5 St. Anthony A (A. Cappelli) 06:32.45 4.2% 00:12.89 06:32.45 00:06:32.45
4th 6 Manhasset A (D. Lapins) 06:59.87 11.5% 00:27.42 06:59.87 00:06:59.87
5th 4 South Jersey (S. Brown) 07:45.99 23.7% 00:46.12 07:45.99 00:07:45.99
6th 1  Our Lady of Mercy (C. McGoldrick) 08:47.87 40.1% 01:01.88 08:47.87 00:08:47.87
Race 3: Boys Novice 4+ Final @ 04:48 PM
1st 2 Longlsland C (R. Flug) 05:54.67 05:54.67 00:05:54.67
2nd 5 Mountain Lakes A (M. Abate) 05:57.48 0.8% 00:02.81 05:57.48 00:05:54.67 00:00:02.81
3rd 6 lona Prep A (S. Truesdale) 06:00.38 1.6% 00:02.90 06:00.38 00:05:54.67 00:00:05.71
4th 4  South Jersey (B. CROUCH) 06:01.81 2.0% 00:01.43 06:01.81 00:05:54.67 00:00:07.14
5th 3 Manhasset A (R. khatchadourian) 06:09.37 4.1% 00:07.56 06:09.37 00:05:54.67 00:00:14.70
6th 1 Nutley (D. DePersio) 06:36.84 11.9% 00:27.47 06:36.84 00:05:54.67 00:00:42.17
Race 13: Girls Varsity 4x Final @ 04:54 PM
1st 6 Saugatuck A (S. Greenberg) 05:33.87 05:33.87 00:05:33.87
2nd 2  Friends Academy A (E. Browning) 05:38.76 1.5% 00:04.89 05:38.76 00:05:38.76
3rd 1 Saugatuck B (A. Zadravec) 05:39.67 1.7% 00:00.91 05:39.67 00:05:39.67
4th 5 Riverhead A (J. Huysman) 05:53.45 5.9% 00:13.78 05:53.45 00:05:53.45
5th 3 Sagamore (A. Peseri) 06:01.45 8.3% 00:08.00 06:01.45 00:06:01.45
Race 23: Boys Varsity 4x Final @ 05:00 PM
1st 1 Saugatuck A (J. Petterson) 05:12.34 05:12.34 00:05:12.34
2nd 4  Sagamore (S. Welsh) 05:21.24 2.8% 00:08.90 05:21.24 00:05:12.34  00:00:08.90
3rd 2 South Jersey (T. Dove) 05:26.85 4.6% 00:05.61 05:26.85 00:05:12.34 00:00:14.51
4th 3 River Rowing B (M. OBrien) 05:28.32 5.1% 00:01.47 05:28.32 00:05:12.34 00:00:15.98
5th 6 Friends Academy (M. Kuczmarski) 05:37.35 8.0% 00:09.03 05:37.35 00:05:12.34 00:00:25.01
6th 5 River Rowing C (J. Gelman) 05:40.23 8.9% 00:02.88 05:40.23 00:05:12.34 00:00:27.89
7th 7 Riverhead (J. Lombardi) 05:45.30 10.6% 00:05.07 05:45.30 00:05:12.34 00:00:32.96
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Race 11: Girls Varsity 8+ Final @ 05:06 PM

Organization

Handicap Penalty

Winning

Split

1st 1 Manhasset A (J. Aitken) 05:22.45 05:22.45 00:05:22.45

2nd 3  South Jersey (K. Creran) 05:23.62 0.4% 00:01.17 05:23.62 00:05:22.45 00:00:01.17
3rd 2 Nutley (S. Ford) 05:35.37 4.0% 00:11.75 05:35.37 00:05:22.45 00:00:12.92
4th 4  Manhasset B (K. Frost) 05:40.15 5.5% 00:04.78 05:40.15 00:05:22.45 00:00:17.70
5th 6 Row New York A (T. Ryan) 05:52.87 9.4% 00:12.72 05:52.87 00:05:22.45 00:00:30.42
6th 5 Bay Shore (J. Defina) 05:59.65 11.5% 00:06.78 05:59.65 00:05:22.45 00:00:37.20

Race 20: Boys Varsity 8+ Final @ 05:12 PM

1st 1 Fordham Prep (C. Coughlin) 04:47.56 04:47.56 00:04:47.56

2nd 5 Nutley (J. Rilli) 04:54.43 2.4% 00:06.87 04:54.43 00:04:47.56  00:00:06.87
3rd 4  Cold Spring Harbor (C. Beach) 04:55.07 2.6% 00:00.64 04:55.07 00:04:47.56 00:00:07.51
4th 3 Manhasset (S. Hummel) 05:10.77 8.1% 00:15.70 05:10.77 00:04:47.56 00:00:23.21
5th 6 Bay Shore (S. Modula) 05:26.67 13.6% 00:15.90 05:26.67 00:04:47.56  00:00:39.11
6th 2 Mountain Lakes (C. Yakimischak) 05:29.17 14.5% 00:02.50 05:29.17 00:04:47.56 00:00:41.61
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